Kampioenschap Onaangewezen (5 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Fond (eendaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 23

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 47

Plaats

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.9001
2 1907.1614
3 1907.0240
4 1907.9138
5 1907.0210
6 1907.0198
7 1907.0554
8 1907.1606
9 1907.0732
10  1907.0945
11 1907.1576
12 1907.0538
13 1907.0694
14  1907.0414
15  1907.0384
16  1907.9022
17  1907.1304
18  1907.1495
19  1907.9201

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

MULDERS A.J.
VOORMEULEN L.P.
SCHOONEN S. & ZN
TREYEN J. VAN
HEIJST C.A. VAN
OTTO K.
AUGUSTIIN F.

BURGT JOHN VAN DER

AUGUSTIIN C.
WAANDERS H.
OTTO V.E.

JASPERS H.
PLOMPEN A.
MARCO POORTERS

SLUIJTER-KLAASSEN

MEER J. VAN
FRANKEN P.A.R.M.
JEROENSE J. & ZN.

WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM

WOuw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw
LEPELSTRAAT
BERGEN OP ZOOM

P PEFEPNMNEFEPNNDDRAMOOO OQWPSO 1o o1Oo1o1 ol

1190,96
1096,27
978,56
971,57
931,18
912,40
780,37
695,31
659,26
623,06

620,75
446,05
247,99
243,98
199,22
187,50
167,97

31,25

10,87

1907 P.V. De Reisduif
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Venira Rekenaar



